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Latte

CERTIFICATES

Degree of protection (IP) IP40
Class of protection I
Light source protection Yes
Energy class A
CE Yes
CNBOP Yes

LIGHT DATA

Light distribution DI

MECHANICAL DATA

Type of installation Ceiling mounted
Housing material Steel sheet

ELECTRICAL DATA

Type of equipment EVG
Voltage rating 230 V

INFROMATIONS

Color White

A classic luminaire with diffuser designed for general 
lighting.

Materials: powder painted base made of steel sheets 
(standard color: white), opal or clear diffuser

Installation: ceiling mounted

Power: 230 V

Light source Lamp holder Light source power 
[W] Weight [kg] OPAL PRM

T5 G5 1×14 1.3 PX1796101 PX1798101
T8 G13 1×18 1.9 PX1790143 PX1794143
T5 G5 1×24 1.3 PX1796108 PX1798108
T5 G5 1×28 2.3 PX1796115 PX1798115
T5 G5 1×35 5.4 PX1796122 PX1798122
T8 G13 1×36 3.6 PX1790150 PX1794150
T5 G5 1×49 5.4 PX1796129 PX1798129
T5 G5 1×54 3.6 PX1796136 PX1798136
T8 G13 1×58 5.2 PX1790157 PX1794157
T5 G5 1×80 5.4 PX1796143 PX1798143
T5 G5 2×14 1.4 PX1796150 PX1798150
T8 G13 2×18 2.0 PX1790164 PX1794164
T5 G5 2×24 1.4 PX1796157 PX1798157
T5 G5 2×28 3.8 PX1796164 PX1798164
T5 G5 2×35 5.4 PX1796171 PX1798171
T8 G13 2×36 3.8 PX1790171 PX1794171
T5 G5 2×49 5.4 PX1796178 PX1798178
T5 G5 2×54 3.8 PX1796185 PX1798185
T8 G13 2×58 5.4 PX1790178 PX1794178

MATERIALS
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A [mm] OPAL PRM

480 PX1796101
PX1790143
PX1796108
PX1796150
PX1790164
PX1796157

PX1798101
PX1794143
PX1798108
PX1798150
PX1794164
PX1798157

710 PX1796115
PX1790150
PX1796136
PX1796164
PX1790171
PX1796185

PX1798115
PX1794150
PX1798136
PX1798164
PX1794171
PX1798185

910 PX1796122
PX1796129
PX1790157
PX1796143
PX1796171
PX1796178
PX1790178

PX1798122
PX1798129
PX1794157
PX1798143
PX1798171
PX1798178
PX1794178

A = Spacing length

MOUNTING HOLES

L [mm] W [mm] H [mm] OPAL PRM

683 208 77 PX1796101
PX1790143
PX1796108
PX1796150
PX1790164
PX1796157

PX1798101
PX1794143
PX1798108
PX1798150
PX1794164
PX1798157

1293 208 77 PX1796115
PX1790150
PX1796136
PX1796164
PX1790171
PX1796185

PX1798115
PX1794150
PX1798136
PX1798164
PX1794171
PX1798185

1593 208 77 PX1796122
PX1796129
PX1790157
PX1796143
PX1796171
PX1796178
PX1790178

PX1798122
PX1798129
PX1794157
PX1798143
PX1798171
PX1798178
PX1794178

L = Length | W = Width | H = Height / Depth

DIMENSIONS

H

A

LW


